- AUDIO/VISUAL RATES

Video

10000 Lumen Projector
Panasonic PT-RZ990LBU

8500 Lumen Projector
Panasonic PT-DW830UW

6200 Lumen Projector
Panasonic PT-VMZ6ST

Long or Short Throw Lens
(for 10000 or 8500 Lumen Projectors)

Black Magic HD Video Switcher

HD Video Switcher
Black Magic or Roland V-800HD Package

HD Video Switcher
Roland V-1THD

8' Floor-mounted Projection Screen
no Dress Kit

7.5 x 10’ Fastfold Projection Screen
with Dress Kit

9' x 12" Fastfold Projection Screen
with Dress Kit

8' x 14’ Fastfold Projection Screen
with Dress Kit

Video Splitter

Panasonic HD Video Camcorder
with Tripod

Screen Package
(Small Screen, Cart, HDMI Cable, and Power.
Utilizing Client's Projector)

Projector Package
(6200 Lumen Projector, Small Screen, Cart,
Cables, and Power)

32" Presenter Monitor with Stand

Creek Room Projector Package
(Projector, Installed Screen, HDMI Cable and
Adapters, Audio Interface, and Slide Advancer)

Lighting
Stage Wash Package
((4) Stage Lights, (2) stands, (2) dimmers,
DMX control, and (6) LED uplights)
Lighting Controller
Jands Stage CL 512-ch DMX
LED Par Uplights
USB DMX Computer-controlled
Lighting Interface
Rigged Lighting Package
(Rigging Labor, Motors, Chains, Truss, Lighting

$725
$600
$350
$250

$300
$300

$150
$100
$250
$300
$350

$100
$450

$150

$400

$150
$250

$500

$100

$30
$200

$2,500
1st day

Control, (6) Fresnel, (2) Source Four, and (6) Uplights)

$500

ea addn’'l day

Audio
Wired Handheld Mic
Sennheiser e835s
Wireless Microphone
Sennheiser Evolution Handheld or Lavalier
Countryman Microphone Package
(includes: countryman microphone and
wireless microphone kit)
10-channel Mixer
12-channel Mixer
16-channel Mixer
Mackie 1604 VLZ
X32 Digital Audio Console
Powered Speaker
QSC K8 (SRM350)
Powered Speaker
QSC K12 (SRM450)
Powered Subwoofer
QSC KS112
Microphone Stand
Tabletop. Boom, or Straight
Laptop/iPod Audio Interface
DSAN LSP-1
Terrace PA Package
((2) Speakers, Stands, 4-channel Mixer,

Wireless Handheld Microphone, Audio Interface)

Rigged Speaker Package
(Rigging Labor, Motors, Chains, (6) QSC LAT12
speakers, and (2) QSC KS112 Subwoofers)

House Sound Patch Fee
(if utilizing your own equipment)

Other
Flip Chart with Easel
Paper or Whiteboard
Rolling Markerboard
Blu-Ray/DVD Player/DVD Recorder
12-channel Snake - Whirlwind
32" LCD HDTV with Stand
42" LCD HDTV with Stand

Lectern Package
(Lectern, Wired Microphone, 3-channel Mixer,
Audio Interface, and 10A Power)
Intellistage
4'x4'x32"
Audio Visual Technician
Certified Rigger
Monday - Saturday 7:00 A.M. - 11:59 P.M.
Certified Rigger

$40
$150
$225
$75

$100
$150

$250
$100

$125
$175
$10
$30
$350

$2,000
Ist day

$500
ea addn’'l day

$100/room

$30

$50
$75
$100
$150
$250
$100

$60

$65/hr
$125/hr

$187.50/hr

Sundays or Holidays OR over 8 hours in a single day

Certified Rigger

$250/hr

Between 12:00 - 7:00 A.M. OR Over 8 Hours on Sunday or

Holiday OR over 12 hours in a single day

7.45% Sales tax and 22% management charge will be applied to Audio Visual equipment rentals.

4-hour minimums for all labor. Prices are per day except where notated. Rates effective January 1, 2027.

801.851.2200
utahvalleycc.com

220 West Center Street
Suite 200, Provo, Utah 84601

@VG

UTAH VALLEY

OAK VIEW GROUP  CONVENTION CENTER




-\ EQUIPMENT RENTAL, DECORATING, & LABOR RATES

Equipment Rentals
Exhibitor Table Package
(1) 8'x30" Table with Linen & Skirt
(2) Folding Chairs
(1) Trash Can
10'x10" Booth Package

Black Banjo Pipe & Drape (3' Sides & 8' Back)

(1) 8'x30’ Table with Linen & Skirt
(2) Folding Chairs
(1) Trash Can

$40/event

$60/event

(8'x8' or 8'x10" Booths or 6'x30" Tables are also available)

Staging
6'x8’ Stage Riser
4'x8' Performance Riser

Dance Floor
4'x4’' Square (Magnet)
3'x3' Square (Camlock)

Miscellaneous Equipment
Rolling Armchair
Forklift
(UVCC Operator Included and Required)
Scissor Lift
(UVCC Operator Included and Required)

Articulating Lift
(UVCC Operator Included and Required)

6’ Retractable Stanchions
Notepads, Pens & Mints
Baby Grand Piano

General Labor

Ticket Office Supervisor
Ticket Seller

Ticket Taker or Usher
Coat Check

Security Attendant
Security Supervisor
Overnight Security Attendant
Police Officer

Fire Watch
EMT/Paramedic

ASL Interpreter

$60/event
$60/event

$12/event
$12/event

$30/event
$100/nhour

$100/hour
$100/hour

$10/event
$1.50/seat
$300

+Tuning Cost
(TBD)

$50/hour
$30/hour
$26/hour
$26/hour
$26/hour
$36/hour
$39/hour
$110/hour
$75/hour
See Event
Manager
See Event
Manager

(4 Hour minimums apply to all rates. Holidays and any labor
between 12 AM and 6 AM will be billed at time and a half))

Room Changeover / Reset Fees

The UVCC will provide one standard room set per
contracted space per event day. A request to add or
remove equipment (reset) or a request for a set to
change (changeover) during an event day will incur

a labor fee of $35 per person per hour to accommodate
the request. A 4-hour minimum per staff member
needed to complete the changeover may apply.

Miscellaneous Charges

B&W Copies $0.15 each
Color Copies $0.50 each
Display Table with Linen & Skirt* $20 each
Chair Cover $10 each
Chair Cover with Tie $15 each
Table Overlay $15 each
Table Runner $15 each

*Price not applicable for vendor tables.

7.45% Sales tax will be applied to equipment rentals.
Rates effective January 1, 2027.

801.851.2200
utahvalleycc.com

220 West Center Street
Suite 200, Provo, Utah 84601

@VG UTAH VALLEY

OAK VIEW GROUP  CONVENTION CENTER




-\ ELECTRICAL RATES

Services Available in All Areas Rate

120V 20A - Single Phase $100/event
Services Available in Limited Areas* Rate

208V 30A - Three Phase $300/event
208V 50A - Three Phase $400/event
208V 100A - Three Phase (Cascade Rooms & Exhibit Hall) $500/event
208V 225A - Three Phase (Ballroom & Exhibit Hall) $700/event
208V 400A - Three Phase (Exhibit Hall) $900/event

* Service not available in all areas of facility. See Event Manager for details.

See your Event Manager for any other necessary connections not listed above.

Prices are per event. If hard wiring of your item is required, additional charges may apply.
Please see your Event Manager for additional information. Rates effective January 1, 2027.

801.851.2200 220 West Center Street @VG
utahvalleycc.com Suite 200, Provo, Utah 84601 OAK VIEW GROUP g{ﬁﬂTXNA&LNTEE!




-\ INTERNET RATES

Standard Internet Service Rate

Wireless Internet Free
Free Public Wi-Fi capped out at 18 Mbps down and 8 Mbps up
Wired Connection or Single User Secured Wireless $300/event

Part of shared 1,000 Mbps Wired Internet Connection

Secured / Dedicated SSID Rate

1- 25 Devices $500/event
26 - 300 Devices $1,000/event
301+ Devices $1,500/event
Labor Rate

IT Technician $100/hour

Prices are per event.
Rates effective January 1,2027.

801.851.2200 220 West Center Street @VG UATAH VALLEY

utahvalleycc.com Suite 200, Provo, Utah 84601 OAK VIEWGROUP  CoMEnrok X
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