

AUDIO/VISUAL RATES

Video

10000 Lumen Projector Panasonic PT-RZ990LBU	\$725
8500 Lumen Projector Panasonic PT-DW830UW	\$600
6200 Lumen Projector Panasonic PT-VMZ6ST	\$350
Long or Short Throw Lens (for 10000 or 8500 Lumen Projectors)	\$250
Black Magic HD Video Switcher	\$300
HD Video Switcher Black Magic or Roland V-800HD Package	\$300
HD Video Switcher Roland V-1HD	\$150
8' Floor-mounted Projection Screen no Dress Kit	\$100
7.5' x 10' Fastfold Projection Screen with Dress Kit	\$250
9' x 12' Fastfold Projection Screen with Dress Kit	\$300
8' x 14' Fastfold Projection Screen with Dress Kit	\$350
Video Splitter	\$100
Panasonic HD Video Camcorder with Tripod	\$450
Screen Package (Small Screen, Cart, HDMI Cable, and Power. Utilizing Client's Projector)	\$150
Projector Package (6200 Lumen Projector, Small Screen, Cart, Cables, and Power)	\$400
32" Presenter Monitor with Stand	\$150
Creek Room Projector Package (Projector, Installed Screen, HDMI Cable and Adapters, Audio Interface, and Slide Advancer)	\$250

Lighting

Stage Wash Package ((4) Stage Lights, (2) stands, (2) dimmers, DMX control, and (6) LED uplights)	\$500
Lighting Controller Jands Stage CL 512-ch DMX	\$100
LED Par Uplights	\$30
USB DMX Computer-controlled Lighting Interface	\$200
Rigged Lighting Package (Rigging Labor, Motors, Chains, Truss, Lighting Control, (6) Fresnel, (2) Source Four, and (6) Uplights)	\$2,500 1st day \$500 ea addn'l day

Audio

Wired Handheld Mic Sennheiser e835s	\$40
Wireless Microphone Sennheiser Evolution Handheld or Lavalier	\$150
Countryman Microphone Package (includes: countryman microphone and wireless microphone kit)	\$225
10-channel Mixer	\$75
12-channel Mixer	\$100
16-channel Mixer Mackie 1604 VLZ	\$150
X32 Digital Audio Console	\$250
Powered Speaker QSC K8 (SRM350)	\$100
Powered Speaker QSC K12 (SRM450)	\$125
Powered Subwoofer QSC KS112	\$175
Microphone Stand Tabletop, Boom, or Straight	\$10
Laptop/iPod Audio Interface DSAN LSP-1	\$30
Terrace PA Package ((2) Speakers, Stands, 4-channel Mixer, Wireless Handheld Microphone, Audio Interface)	\$350
Rigged Speaker Package (Rigging Labor, Motors, Chains, (6) QSC LA112 speakers, and (2) QSC KS112 Subwoofers)	\$2,000 1st day
House Sound Patch Fee (if utilizing your own equipment)	\$500 ea addn'l day \$100/room

Other

Flip Chart with Easel Paper or Whiteboard	\$30
Rolling Markerboard	\$50
Blu-Ray/DVD Player/DVD Recorder	\$75
12-channel Snake - Whirlwind	\$100
32" LCD HDTV with Stand	\$150
42" LCD HDTV with Stand	\$250
Lectern Package (Lectern, Wired Microphone, 3-channel Mixer, Audio Interface, and 10A Power)	\$100
Intellistage 4'x4'x32"	\$60
Audio Visual Technician	\$65/hr
Certified Rigger Monday - Saturday 7:00 A.M. - 11:59 P.M.	\$125/hr
Certified Rigger Sundays or Holidays OR over 8 hours in a single day	\$187.50/hr
Certified Rigger Between 12:00 - 7:00 A.M. OR Over 8 Hours on Sunday or Holiday OR over 12 hours in a single day	\$250/hr

7.45% Sales tax and 22% management charge will be applied to Audio Visual equipment rentals.
4-hour minimums for all labor. Prices are per day except where noted. Rates effective January 1, 2027.

EQUIPMENT RENTAL, DECORATING, & LABOR RATES

Equipment Rentals

Exhibitor Table Package	\$40/event
(1) 8'x30' Table with Linen & Skirt	
(2) Folding Chairs	
(1) Trash Can	
10'x10' Booth Package	\$60/event
Black Banjo Pipe & Drape (3' Sides & 8' Back)	
(1) 8'x30' Table with Linen & Skirt	
(2) Folding Chairs	
(1) Trash Can	
(8'x8' or 8'x10' Booths or 6'x30" Tables are also available)	

Staging

6'x8' Stage Riser	\$60/event
4'x8' Performance Riser	\$60/event

Dance Floor

4'x4' Square (Magnet)	\$12/event
3'x3' Square (Camlock)	\$12/event

Miscellaneous Equipment

Rolling Armchair	\$30/event
Forklift	\$100/hour
(UVCC Operator Included and Required)	
Scissor Lift	\$100/hour
(UVCC Operator Included and Required)	
Articulating Lift	\$100/hour
(UVCC Operator Included and Required)	
6' Retractable Stanchions	\$10/event
Notepads, Pens & Mints	\$1.50/seat
Baby Grand Piano	\$300 +Tuning Cost (TBD)

General Labor

Ticket Office Supervisor	\$50/hour
Ticket Seller	\$30/hour
Ticket Taker or Usher	\$26/hour
Coat Check	\$26/hour
Security Attendant	\$26/hour
Security Supervisor	\$36/hour
Overnight Security Attendant	\$39/hour
Police Officer	\$110/hour
Fire Watch	\$75/hour
EMT/Paramedic	See Event Manager
ASL Interpreter	See Event Manager

(4 Hour minimums apply to all rates. Holidays and any labor between 12 AM and 6 AM will be billed at time and a half.)

Room Changeover / Reset Fees

The UVCC will provide one standard room set per contracted space per event day. A request to add or remove equipment (reset) or a request for a set to change (changeover) during an event day will incur a labor fee of \$35 per person per hour to accommodate the request. A 4-hour minimum per staff member needed to complete the changeover may apply.

Miscellaneous Charges

B&W Copies	\$0.15 each
Color Copies	\$0.50 each
Display Table with Linen & Skirt*	\$20 each
Chair Cover	\$10 each
Chair Cover with Tie	\$15 each
Table Overlay	\$15 each
Table Runner	\$15 each

*Price not applicable for vendor tables.

7.45% Sales tax will be applied to equipment rentals.

Rates effective January 1, 2027.

ELECTRICAL RATES

Services Available in All Areas

120V 20A - Single Phase

Rate

\$100/event

Services Available in Limited Areas*

208V 30A - Three Phase

Rate

\$300/event

208V 50A - Three Phase

\$400/event

208V 100A - Three Phase (Cascade Rooms & Exhibit Hall)

\$500/event

208V 225A - Three Phase (Ballroom & Exhibit Hall)

\$700/event

208V 400A - Three Phase (Exhibit Hall)

\$900/event

* Service not available in all areas of facility. See Event Manager for details.

See your Event Manager for any other necessary connections not listed above.

Prices are per event. If hard wiring of your item is required, additional charges may apply.
Please see your Event Manager for additional information. Rates effective January 1, 2027.

INTERNET RATES

Standard Internet Service Rate

Wireless Internet

Free Public Wi-Fi capped out at 18 Mbps down and 8 Mbps up

Wired Connection or Single User Secured Wireless

Part of shared 1,000 Mbps Wired Internet Connection

Free

\$300/event

Secured / Dedicated SSID Rate

1 - 25 Devices

\$500/event

26 - 300 Devices

\$1,000/event

301+ Devices

\$1,500/event

Labor Rate

IT Technician

\$100/hour

Prices are per event.

Rates effective January 1, 2027.

801.851.2200
utahvalleycc.com

220 West Center Street
Suite 200, Provo, Utah 84601

 OAK VIEW GROUP

 UTAH VALLEY
CONVENTION CENTER